
2024 - 2025 Academic Calendar
2024
August 9 ( Friday) New Faculty - New to U.S. Only

August 12 (Monday) - August 13 (Tuesday) Back to School In-Service for All New Faculty

August 14 (Wednesday)

Back to School In-Service for New Faculty/Staff; HoDs;

Coordinators

August 15 (Thursday)- August 20 (Tuesday) Back to School In-Service for All Faculty/Staff

August 21 (Wednesday) First Day of School - PK2- Grade 12

September 2 (Monday) Labor Day - No Classes

October 7 (Monday) - October 11 (Friday) October Break - No Classes

October 14 (Monday) In-Service for Faculty/Staff - No Classes

October 15 (Tuesday) Classes Resume

November 13 (Wednesday) MS & HS Parent-Teacher Conferences- Early Dismissal

November 14 (Thursday) - November 15 (Friday) Parent-Teacher Conferences - No Classes

November 27 (Wednesday) - November 29 (Friday) Thanksgiving Break - No Classes

December 2 (Monday) Classes Resume

December 20 (Friday) - January 3 (Friday) Winter Break - No Classes

2025
January 6 (Monday) Classes Resume

January 20 (Monday) Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No Classes

January 21 (Tuesday) In-Service for Faculty/Staff - No Classes

February 17 (Monday) - February 21 (Friday) February Break - No Classes

February 24 (Monday) Classes Resume

March 6 (Thursday) - March 7 (Friday)

LS & Maternelle Parent-Teacher Conferences - No LS &

Maternelle Classes

MS Parent-Advisor Conferences (MS & HS Classes in session)

March 10 (Monday) In-Service for Faculty/Staff - No Classes

April 4 (Friday) - April 11 (Friday) Spring Break - No Classes

April 14 (Monday) Classes Resume

May 26 (Monday) Memorial Day - No Classes

June 7 (Saturday) Grade 12 Graduation

June 11 (Wednesday) Last Day of Classes

June 12 (Thursday) - June 13 (Friday) In-Service for Faculty/Staff

June 19 (Wednesday) Juneteenth - (school closed)


